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Questions

Why Muslim League opposed the Cripp's plan?

In which plan a Constitutional body was offered to the Indian immediately after the World
War I?

In March, 1942 the British Government sent Sir Stafford Cripps, the leader of the house of
commons, with certain proposals which are popularly known as:

In March, 1942 who came to sub-continent with some proposals to solve constitutional
problems?

Pirpur Report was published in

Cripps Mission came in

Who was the British Prime Minister at the time of Second Round Table Conference?

The Pakistan Resolution was moved on

Who presented Lahore Resolution on 23rd March, 19407

The Pakistan Resolution was passed on

Answers Choice

A. Because idea of Pakistan was
rejected in the plan

B. Because Muslim League was not
consulted

C. Because the proposals held out
the prospects of a single Union of
India

D. Hindus were obliged in the plan

A. August Offer
B. Cripps'plan
C. August Plan

. None of these

Cripp'offer

. Cripps'Mission
Cripps'proposals
. Cripps'plan

Lord Ripon
. Lord Minto
Stafford Cripps
. Linlithgow

1938
1939
1940
1941

1942
1946
1947
1944

Ramsay MacDonald
Clement Attlee
Neville Chamberlain
None of these

23rd March, 1940
23rd March, 1941

. 14 August 1947

6 September, 1947

Liaquat Ali Khan
Allama Igbal
A.K Faz-ul-Haq
Quaid-e-Azam

. 23rd March, 1940
. 24th March, 1940
C. 14 August, 1947
D. 6 September, 1947
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