

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr		
	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Why Muslim League opposed the Cripp's plan?	A. Because idea of Pakistan was rejected in the plan B. Because Muslim League was not consulted C. Because the proposals held out the prospects of a single Union of India D. Hindus were obliged in the plan
2	In which plan a Constitutional body was offered to the Indian immediately after the World War I?	A. August Offer B. Cripps'plan C. August Plan D. None of these
3	In March, 1942 the British Government sent Sir Stafford Cripps, the leader of the house of commons, with certain proposals which are popularly known as:	A. Cripp'offer B. Cripps'Mission C. Cripps'proposals D. Cripps'plan
4	In March, 1942 who came to sub-continent with some proposals to solve constitutional problems?	A. Lord Ripon B. Lord Minto C. Stafford Cripps D. Linlithgow
5	Pirpur Report was published in	A. 1938 B. 1939 C. 1940 D. 1941
6	Cripps Mission came in	A. 1942 B. 1946 C. 1947 D. 1944
7	Who was the British Prime Minister at the time of Second Round Table Conference?	A. Ramsay MacDonald B. Clement Attlee C. Neville Chamberlain D. None of these
8	The Pakistan Resolution was moved on	A. 23rd March, 1940 B. 23rd March, 1941 C. 14 August 1947 D. 6 September, 1947
9	Who presented Lahore Resolution on 23rd March, 1940?	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Allama Iqbal C. A.K Fazl-ul-Haq D. Quaid-e-Azam
10	The Pakistan Resolution was passed on	A. 23rd March, 1940 B. 24th March, 1940 C. 14 August, 1947 D. 6 September, 1947